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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/07/2019 a 31/07/2019

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/07/2019      751,100        0,000        0,000      751,100        0,000    9.192,959 
                                           02/07/2019      682,000        0,000        0,000      682,000        0,000    8.510,959 
                                           03/07/2019      392,000        0,000        0,000      392,000        0,000    8.118,959 
                                           04/07/2019      672,000        0,000        0,000      672,000        0,000    7.446,959 
                                           05/07/2019      295,000        0,000        0,000      295,000        0,000    7.151,959 
                                           07/07/2019      114,000        0,000        0,000      114,000        0,000    7.037,959 
                                           08/07/2019    1.651,000        0,000        0,000    1.651,000        0,000    5.386,959 
                                           09/07/2019      733,000        0,000        0,000      733,000        0,000    4.653,959 
                                           10/07/2019    1.422,000        0,000        0,000    1.422,000    7.000,000   10.231,959 
                                           11/07/2019      150,000        0,000       58,824      208,824        0,000   10.023,135 
                                           12/07/2019    1.455,000        0,000        0,000    1.455,000        0,000    8.568,135 
                                           15/07/2019       11,000        0,000        0,000       11,000        0,000    8.557,135 
                                           16/07/2019      313,000        0,000        0,000      313,000        0,000    8.244,135 
                                           17/07/2019      479,000        0,000        0,000      479,000        0,000    7.765,135 
                                           18/07/2019       50,000        0,000        0,000       50,000        0,000    7.715,135 
                                           19/07/2019      873,000        0,000        0,000      873,000        0,000    6.842,135 
                                           22/07/2019    1.170,000        0,000        0,000    1.170,000        0,000    5.672,135 
                                           23/07/2019      674,000        0,000        0,000      674,000        0,000    4.998,135 
                                           24/07/2019       73,000        0,000        0,000       73,000        0,000    4.925,135 
                                           25/07/2019      707,000        0,000        0,000      707,000        0,000    4.218,135 
                                           26/07/2019      444,000        0,000        0,000      444,000        0,000    3.774,135 
                                           29/07/2019    1.025,000        0,000        0,000    1.025,000    6.000,000    8.749,135 
                                           30/07/2019      390,000        0,000       23,529      413,529        0,000    8.335,606 
                                           31/07/2019      732,000        0,000        0,000      732,000        0,000    7.603,606 
      Total DIESEL                                      15.258,100        0,000       82,353   15.340,453   13.000,000              

Total                                                   15.258,100        0,000       82,353   15.340,453   13.000,000              
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